NRFRARYIL—FHA2 2012 RAEEE

DATE: 2012/6/24
AUDIENCE:

TIME: 13:00~
PLACE: B3I A B35

WEATHER: &Y

TEAM 1Q

2Q 3Q 4Q TOTAL

IR AN 0

17 0 0 17

DIWVLRA—=T LR 0

0 0 6 6

total first downs

FD by rushing-passing—penalties
total offensive vardage

total offensive plays

average gain per offensive plays
net rushing vardage

total rushing plays

average gain per rushing plays
net passing vardage

passes att.—comp.—had int.
average gain per passing plays
kick off no.—ave.-TB

punting no.—ave.-long.—had blocked

kick off return no.—vards

punt return  no.-yards

interception return no.—yards

fumble return no.-yards

touch down by rush—pass—etc.
point after TD

field goal  att.—com.

fumbles  no.—lost

no. of safety

penalties  no.—vards

QB sack no.—yards
Time of possession

no. of tackle
no. name

3

4

9
16
34
84
51
57
72
82

7
10
15
17
44
47
54
55

—A—A—A—A—A—A—-—AMNNNwwuw-bmg

att.—comp,kick—play

37 15

264
57
46
81
20
41

183

49

22

62

HRAVH LK

RUSHING
no. name ATT.
40 3
1 3
8 2
24 4
12 1
46 4
18 3
PASSING
no. name ATT.
1 23
12 14
PASS RECEIVING
no. name ATT.
5 4
3 4
27 4
13 2
18 1
INTERCEPTION
no. name NO.
KICK OFF
no. name NO.
24 3
KICK OFF RETURN
no. name NO.
27 1
57 1
PUNTING
no. name NO.
24 6
PUNT RETURN
no. name NO.
5 2
47 1
24 1
SCORING KICK
no. name FG ATT.
24 1
QB SACK
no. name NO.
POINT AFTER TD(2point)
no. name ATT.
FUMBLE RETURN
no. name NO.

NET.
17
14
13
10
10

COMP.
%

1

478

28.6

NET.
79
44
36
13
1"

NET.

YARDS
141

YARDS
22

YARDS
147

FG GOOD
1

YARDS

GOOD

YARDS

AVE. LONG
5.7 9
4.7 8
6.5 16
25 5
10.0 10
23 7
2.7 3
NET. D
AVE. %
112 0
4.9 0.0
Al 1
5.1 71
AVE. LONG
198 34
11.0 20
9.0 13
6.5 9
11.0 1
LONG D
AVE. TB.
47.0 0
AVE. LONG
220 22
0.0 0
AVE. LONG
245 34
YARDS  AVE.
58 29.0
1 1.0
3 3.0
FG LONG
14 2
SAFETY
AVE.
AVE. D

TD

ocoococoooo

HAD INT LONG

%
0
0.0
0
0.0

D

ocoooco-—=

TD

o o

BLOCKED
0

LONG
45

PAT ATT. PAT GOOD

2

RATING

20
88.7
34
94.7

TD

oo =
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DATE: 2012/6/24
AUDIENCE:

TIME: 13:00~
PLACE: B3I A B35

WEATHER: &Y

TEAM 1Q

2Q

3Q

DIWLRA—T VR 0

0

0

4Q TOTAL
6

FLIER AN 0

17

0

6
0

17

total first downs

FD by rushing-passing—penalties
total offensive vardage

total offensive plays

average gain per offensive plays
net rushing vardage

total rushing plays

average gain per rushing plays
net passing vardage

passes att.—comp.—had int.
average gain per passing plays

kick off no.—ave.-TB

punting no.—ave.-long.—had blocked

kick off return no.—vards

punt return  no.-yards

interception return no.—yards

fumble return no.-yards

touch down by rush—pass—etc.
point after TD

field goal  att.—com.

fumbles  no.—lost

no. of safety

penalties  no.—vards

QB sack no.—yards
Time of possession

no. of tackle
no. name
16
90
20
27
57
15
62
89
22
34
60
71
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att.—comp,kick—play

JIVLRL—T LA

RUSHING
no. name
27
20
8
0
184
47
3.9 PASSING
no. name
100
19
29
34
84
0
4.7 PASS RECEIVING
no. name
0 16
22
0 81
89
39
9
0 INTERCEPTION
no. name
0
0
0
KICK OFF
0 no. name
62
0
0
KICK OFF RETURN
5 no. name
22
0
PUNTING
no. name
22

PUNT RETURN
no. name
16
22

SCORING KICK

no. name
62
QB SACK
no. name

POINT AFTER TD(2point)

no. name

FUMBLE RETURN
no. name
16

ATT. NET.
17 81
12 19
ATT.  COMP.

%
18 8
444

ATT. NET.
3 34
3 29

1 1"
1 10

NO. NET.
NO. YARDS
2 68
NO. YARDS
3 39
NO. YARDS
8 234

NO. F.C.
1 0
1 0

FGATT. FG GOOD

NO.

ATT.

0 0

YARDS

GOOD

YARDS

NET.

AVE.

AVE. LONG TD

48 17 0
1.6 5 0
TD HADINT LONG
AVE. % % RATING
84 1 0 22
47 5.6 0.0 102.0
LONG D
13 22 1
9.7 17 0
11.0 1 0
10.0 10 0
LONG D
AVE. TB.
34.0 0

AVE. LONG D

13.0 16 0

AVE. LONG BLOCKED

293
YARDS  AVE. LONG TD
8 8.0 8 0
1 1.0 1 0

FG LONG PAT ATT. PAT GOOD

0 1 0

SAFETY

AVE.

AVE. TD

0.0 0



